
Snacks
Cake 
Chapati 
Vegetable samosa
Meat Samosa 
Crepe 
Croissant
Vanilla cookies
Vanilla cake

Bloomin Fruit cuts

Bloomin nourish bowl

Affogato 
Coffee with Vanilla ice cream

Pick your 3 fovorite fruits 

Create your own with all fruits

Tropical Fruits With home made ice cream

 Desert

Bloomin Mix Fruit

500 RWF
400 RWF
300 RWF
500 RWF
500 RWF
1000 RWF
200 RWF
500 RWF

2500 RWF

2500 RWF

BLOOMIN CAFE
SNACKS MENU


