

### *Snacks*

<b>Cake</b>	<b>500 RWF</b>
<b>Chapati</b>	<b>400 RWF</b>
<b>Vegetable samosa</b>	<b>300 RWF</b>
<b>Meat Samosa</b>	<b>500 RWF</b>
<b>Crepe</b>	<b>500 RWF</b>
<b>Croissant</b>	<b>1000 RWF</b>
<b>Vanilla cookies</b>	<b>200 RWF</b>
<b>Vanilla cake</b>	<b>500 RWF</b>

### *Desert*

<b>Affogato</b> Coffee with Vanilla ice cream	<b>2500 RWF</b>
<b>Bloomin Fruit cuts</b> Pick your 3 favorite fruits	
<b>Bloomin Mix Fruit</b> Create your own with all fruits	<b>2500 RWF</b>
<b>Bloomin nourish bowl</b> Tropical Fruits With home made ice cream	

**EXPRESS YOUR PREFERENCES BY MENTIONING YOUR  
"UNIQUE TASTES" WHEN TALKING TO THE BARISTA**